
F.F.TIR

  LIGUE
OLYMPIQUE ET DOUBLE TRAP

RESULTATS
     

LE 28 AVRIL 2013

      NOMS Prénoms    Club Depart Categ. 25 50 75 100 125  Total Clast

DECHAUME FLORIANE SOT AIN D 23 22 17 20 82 1er

BOSSAERT SABINE SOT AIN D 13 17 19 15 64 2ème

BOUILLOUX NATHALIE SOT AIN D 15 13 12 18 58 3ème

CHAMBON MARTINE SOT AIN D 14 14 10 19 57

LEON WILLIAN SOT AIN J 18 22 20 18 78 1er

AVIGNON MATHIEU SOT AIN J 18 14 20 23 75 2èmè

LIEVRE JULIEN SOT AIN C 13 18 11 18 60 1er

MIGNOT JULIEN SOT AIN S1 21 20 21 21 83 1er

BALME ERIC SOT AIN S1 21 18 21 22 82 2ème

LAZZAROTTO THIBAULT SOT AIN S1 21 21 20 18 17 80 3ème

CHAYNE PASCAL SOT AIN S1   21 19 22 18 15 80

DECHAUME BAPTISTE SOT AIN S1 20 23 13 22 78

MASSON PIERRE SOT AIN S1 20 21 20 17 78

LIEVRE EMMANUEL SOT AIN S1 18 15 17 20 70

FLEURY MARC SOT AIN S1 16 18 15 19 68

GROS PATRICE SOT AIN S1 16 19 17 16 68

CART MICKAEL SOT AIN S1 14 18 17 19 68

DUGELAY JEAN PIERRE SOT AIN S1   12 19 14 19 64

DURRIS PASCAL SOT AIN S2 20 22 19 24 18 85 1er

GELAS FRANCK SOT AIN S2 24 18 22 21 13 85 2ème

CUTIVET BERNARD SOT AIN S2 20 18 20 23 81 3ème

MASSOT DENIS SOT AIN S2 21 20 19 20 80

ZAVAGLIA TONY SOT AIN S2 15 20 23 22 80

MOREL GILLES SOT AIN S2 20 19 21 18 78

SIMON PIERRE SOT AIN S2 15 23 16 22 76

PERDIGAO PHILIPPE SOT AIN S2 18 20 17 18 73

ORCET GEORGES SOT AIN S2 17 21 18 14 70

BOUILLOUX DOMINIQUE SOT AIN S2 18 20 16 13 67

LE GALL HERVE SOT AIN S2 17 18 12 16 63

MANDON PATRICE SOT AIN S2 14 18 16 15 63

KHELOUFI AHMED SOT AIN S2 15 19 9 19 62

CART JEAN CLAUDE SOT AIN S2 17 13 15 15 60

MERLEN PASCAL SOT AIN S2 15 16 11 10 52

AGERON ALAIN SOT AIN S2 9 14 8 11 42

NICOLAS ROGER SOT AIN S3 17 18 16 21 72 1er

ALLEGRO MICHEL SOT AIN S3 15 20 16 19 70 2ème

GUICHARDON GILLES SOT AIN S3 18 14 15 13 60 3ème

VILLARD PIERRE SOT AIN S3 11 18 15 15 59

MARTINET MICHEL SOT AIN S3 21 15 0 0 0
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DOUBLE TRAP
DECHAUME FLORIANE SOT D AIN 18 17 13 48 1er

BOSSAERT SABINE SOT D AIN 14 8 14 36 2ème

AVIGNON MATHIEU SOT J AIN 17 14 16 47 1er

MIGNOT JULIEN SOT S1  AIN 20 22 15 57 1er

LAZZAROTTO THIBAULT SOT S1  AIN 13 20 15 48 2ème

DECHAUME BAPTISTE SOT S1  AIN 15 13 14 42 3ème

MASSOT DENIS SOT S2 AIN 16 18 14 48 1er

PERDIGAO PHILIPPE SOT S2 AIN 14 18 13 45 2ème

MOREL GILLES SOT S2 AIN 13 12 15 40 3ème

NICOLAS ROGER SOT S3 AIN 22 17 19 58 1er

MARTINET MICHEL SOT S3 AIN 15 17 15 47 2ème

EQUIPES

BALME ERIC 82
CHAYNE PASCAL 80
GELAS FRANCK 85 247 1er

MASSOT DENIS 80
MIGNOT JULIEN 83
LAZZAROTTO THIBAULT 80 243 2ème

MOREL GILLES 78
DURRIS PASCAL 85
BOUILLOUX DOMINIQUE 67 230 3ème

CART JC 60
CART MICKAEL 68
ALLEGRO MICHEL 70 198
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      NOMS Prénoms    Club Depart Categ. 25 50 75 100 125  Total Clast

DURRIS PASCAL SOT AIN S2 20 22 19 24 18 85

GELAS FRANCK SOT AIN S2 24 18 22 21 13 85

MIGNOT JULIEN SOT AIN S1 21 20 21 21 83

DECHAUME FLORIANE SOT AIN D 23 22 17 20 82

BALME ERIC SOT AIN S1 21 18 21 22 82

CUTIVET BERNARD SOT AIN S2 20 18 20 23 81

LAZZAROTTO THIBAULTSOT AIN S1 21 21 20 18 17 80

CHAYNE PASCAL SOT AIN S1   21 19 22 18 15 80

MASSOT DENIS SOT AIN S2 21 20 19 20 80

ZAVAGLIA TONY SOT AIN S2 15 20 23 22 80

LEON WILLIAN SOT AIN J 18 22 20 18 78

DECHAUME BAPTISTE SOT AIN S1 20 23 13 22 78

MASSON PIERRE SOT AIN S1 20 21 20 17 78

MOREL GILLES SOT AIN S2 20 19 21 18 78

SIMON PIERRE SOT AIN S2 15 23 16 22 76

AVIGNON MATHIEU SOT AIN J 18 14 20 23 75

PERDIGAO PHILIPPE SOT AIN S2 18 20 17 18 73

NICOLAS ROGER SOT AIN S3 17 18 16 21 72

LIEVRE EMMANUEL SOT AIN S1 18 15 17 20 70

ORCET GEORGES SOT AIN S2 17 21 18 14 70

ALLEGRO MICHEL SOT AIN S3 15 20 16 19 70

FLEURY MARC SOT AIN S1 16 18 15 19 68

GROS PATRICE SOT AIN S1 16 19 17 16 68

CART MICKAEL SOT AIN S1 14 18 17 19 68

BOUILLOUX DOMINIQUESOT AIN S2 18 20 16 13 67

BOSSAERT SABINE SOT AIN D 13 17 19 15 64

DUGELAY JEAN PIERRESOT AIN S1   12 19 14 19 64

LE GALL HERVE SOT AIN S2 17 18 12 16 63

MANDON PATRICE SOT AIN S2 14 18 16 15 63

KHELOUFI AHMED SOT AIN S2 15 19 9 19 62

LIEVRE JULIEN SOT AIN C 13 18 11 18 60

CART JEAN CLAUDE SOT AIN S2 17 13 15 15 60

GUICHARDON GILLES SOT AIN S3 18 14 15 13 60

VILLARD PIERRE SOT AIN S3 11 18 15 15 59

BOUILLOUX NATHALIE SOT AIN D 15 13 12 18 58

CHAMBON MARTINE SOT AIN D 14 14 10 19 57

MERLEN PASCAL SOT AIN S2 15 16 11 10 52

AGERON ALAIN SOT AIN S2 9 14 8 11 42

MARTINET MICHEL SOT AIN S3 21 15 0 0 0
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Jean François MORESTAIN Eric CREPET

Habib KADI

 


